Kokhno Mykola lvanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Dubrovytsya District State Administration, Acting Head of
District State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal Dec. 16, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 2; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3774
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3774

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kokhno Nina Yosypivna wife
Kokhno Daryna Mykolaivna daughter
Kokhno Kateryna Mykolaivha daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44440
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44440
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44440
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44440
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44441
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44441
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44441
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44441
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44442
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44442
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44442
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44442

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

NybpoBunubka panioHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
Mepwnin 3aCTYMHNK rOJI0BU
NybpoBNLbLKOT palnoHHOI
Aep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil

HNybpoBuLbKa parioHHa
Aep>XaBHa aaMiHicTpauis,
MepLwnin 3aCTYNMHMK rOJI0BU
HNybpoBunLLKOT palnoHHOT
Aep>XaBHOI aaMiHicTpauii

NybpoBunubkKa paioHHa
Aep>XaBHa aaMiHiCcTpauis,
MepLwnin 3aCTYNHWK roJsioBU
AybpoBunLbLKOT panoHHOT
Aep>XaBHOI aaMiHicTpauil

OybpoBunubKa panoHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
Mepwwuin 3aCTYyNHNK rON0BYU
OybpoBnNLULKOT panoHHOI
nep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil

AybpoBuubKa parioHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHiCcTpauis,
MepLwnin 3aCTYNHKK roJsioBU
AybpoBuLLKOT panoHHOT
Aep>XaBHOI aaMiHicTpauil

11 073,87

9 444,01

7 006,96

4 661,21

1125,74

908,82

636,90

668,47

757,32


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81d91183-c0c7-479d-a4e5-01b8ce4d6492
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46d55652-da65-4f64-a397-e516c8934e1a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cbfbb370-7703-4b2d-aaf0-7720cff5cee7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc6bb3e8-acb1-4bce-8abf-0fd737974b52
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96ea604f-28f3-49b1-a171-04222810ed62

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 11139.0sg. m (3) — 50.8 sq.
(1)

2018 9939.0sg. m (2) — 50.8 sq.
(1)

2017 9939.0sg. m (2) — 50.8 sq.
(1)

2016 9079.5sg. m (2) — 50.8 sq.
(1)

2015 8984.0sg. m (1) — 50.8 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81d91183-c0c7-479d-a4e5-01b8ce4d6492
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VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

Aug. 19, 2019 — till Dec. 16, 2019 Dubrovytsya District State
Administration, Acting Head of
District State Administration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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